BLOS
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-SDBLO075-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SDBLO075-SD-MW
BB-SDBLO075-
SD-MW
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Playful yet sophisticated, the Blos armchair by Bullard Bollards is a modern
take on comfort and design, ideal for both indoor and outdoor settings. Its
bold curves and sculptural form create an inviting seat made from durable
polyethylene, ensuring long-lasting performance with minimal maintenance.
Measuring 39.37” in length and 29.53” in height, Blos is both spacious and
compact, fitting effortlessly into lounges, patios, or creative workspaces.
Available in a vibrant palette of standard finishes, this eye-catching piece
adds personality and contemporary flair to any environment.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture  / Armchair
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene
DIMENSIONS:
L: 39.37” (100 cm) x H: 29.53” (75 cm)  x W: 33.46” (85 cm)
STANDARD COLOURS:
ССT, LUMENS, CRIFINISH OPTIONS:
-MW
-JB
-EG
-CB
-AG
-DG
-PB
-MG
-LG
-SY
-PO
-FR
-SF
Milky White
Jet Black
Elephant Grey
Chocolate Brown
Argil Grey
Dove Grey
Powder Blue
Malva Green
Lime Green
Saffron Yellow
Pumpkin Orange
Flame Red
Sweet FuchsiaWEIGHT:
WEIGHT:
39.68 lb
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026